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SCHEDULE OF CANADA

Item

Article Description

~ Column 1

Staging
Category

Base
Rate

Column IT
Base
Rate

9823.20.00
9823.30.00
9823.40.00
9823.50.00
9823.60.00
9823.70.00

9823.80.00

9823.90.00

9824.00.00

9825.00.00

-Equipment for the press

-Equipment for sound or television broadcasting
-Cinematographic equipment

-Goods for sports purposes

-Goods intended for display> or demonstration
-Commercial samples

-Advertising films

-Conveyances or containers based in the United States or
Mexico engaged in the international traffic of-goods

Commercial samples imported from the United States or Mexico

regardless of the country of origin or tariff treatment entitlement and

solely for the solicitation of orders for goods or services provided
from a country other than Canada, and

(i) having a value, individually or in the aggregate as
shipped, of not more than one United States dollar or
the equivalent amount in Canadian or Mexico currency,
or

(ii) that are so marked, tomn, perforated or otherwise
treated that they are unsuitable for sale or for
use except as commercial samples

Printed advertising materials of Chapter 49, including

brochures, pamphlets, leaflets, trade catalogues, yearbooks
published by trade associations, tourist promotional materials
and posters that are imported from the United States or Mexico
regardless of the country of origin or tariff treatment entitlement
and that are:

(i) used to promote, publicize or advertise a good or
service;

(ii) essentially intended to advertise a good or service;
(iii) supplied free of charge;

(iv) imported in packets that each contain no more than
one copy of each such material and that neither

such materials nor packets form part of a larger
consignment
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Free

Free

Free

Free
Free
Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
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