## SCHEDULE OF CANADA

Item	Article Description	Staging		
		Category	Rate	Rate
9823.20.00	-Equipment for the press	A	Free	N/A
9823.30.00	-Equipment for sound or television broadcasting	A	Free	N/A
9823.40.00	-Cinematographic equipment	A	Free	N/A
9823.50.00	-Goods for sports purposes	A	Free	N/A
9823.60.00	-Goods intended for display or demonstration	A	Free	N/A
9823.70.00	-Commercial samples	A	Free	N/A
9823.80.00	-Advertising films	A	Free	N/A
9823.90.00	-Conveyances or containers based in the United States or Mexico engaged in the international traffic of goods	A	Free	N/A
9824.00.00	Commercial samples imported from the United States or Mexico regardless of the country of origin or tariff treatment entitlement and solely for the solicitation of orders for goods or services provided from a country other than Canada, and			
	(i) having a value, individually or in the aggregate as shipped, of not more than one United States dollar or the equivalent amount in Canadian or Mexico currency, or			
	(ii) that are so marked, torn, perforated or otherwise treated that they are unsuitable for sale or for use except as commercial samples	A-	Free	N/A
9825.00.00	Printed advertising materials of Chapter 49, including brochures, pamphlets, leaflets, trade catalogues, yearbooks published by trade associations, tourist promotional materials and posters that are imported from the United States or Mexico regardless of the country of origin or tariff treatment entitlement and that are:			
	(i) used to promote, publicize or advertise a good or service;			
	(ii) essentially intended to advertise a good or service;			
	(iii) supplied free of charge;		91	
	(iv) imported in packets that each contain no more than one copy of each such material and that neither			
	such materials nor packets form part of a larger consignment	A	Free	N/A
	-			